
每月營業收入概況 - 歷史資料
單位：新台幣仟元

2 0 2 0 年 1月 2月 3月 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月

營        收 31,517 31,820 36,111 38,558 37,298 33,626 29,976 30,074 35,945 33,962 37,456 46,125

累計營收 31,517 63,337 99,448 138,006 175,304 208,930 238,906 268,980 304,925 338,887 376,343 422,468

2 0 1 9 年 1月 2月 3月 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月

營        收 47,478 26,860 39,645 37,003 40,661 34,291 39,550 33,819 34,440 35,305 38,221 41,762

累計營收 47,478 74,338 113,983 150,986 191,647 225,938 265,488 299,307 333,747 369,052 407,273 449,035

2 0 1 8 年 1月 2月 3月 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月

營        收 52,507 30,811 48,887 54,610 54,320 45,928 48,828 52,487 48,057 46,201 39,869 30,868

累計營收 52,507 83,318 132,205 186,815 241,135 287,063 335,891 388,378 436,435 482,636 522,505 553,373

2 0 1 7 年 1月 2月 3月 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月

營        收 43,926 40,876 56,727 48,378 44,723 48,456 46,309 48,873 45,152 45,759 46,323 42,190

累計營收 43,926 84,802 141,529 189,907 234,630 283,086 329,395 378,268 423,420 469,180 515,503 557,693

2 0 1 6 年 1月 2月 3月 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月

營        收 46,060 32,123 51,917 50,865 53,011 45,773 46,892 50,553 45,282 46,356 46,044 46,054

累計營收 46,060 78,184 130,082 180,947 233,958 279,731 326,624 377,177 422,458 468,814 514,858 560,912

2 0 1 5 年 1月 2月 3月 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月

營        收 49,554 31,114 51,217 51,471 47,529 41,669 49,095 44,745 45,334 41,962 44,393 40,956

累計營收 49,554 80,698 131,916 183,386 230,915 272,584 321,679 366,424 411,758 453,720 498,113 539,069

2 0 1 4 年 1月 2月 3月 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月

營        收 51,032 43,353 47,938 56,367 56,182 45,950 49,095 45,316 46,695 47,386 44,104 43,372

累計營收 51,032 94,385 142,324 198,690 254,872 300,822 321,679 398,203 444,897 492,284 536,388 579,759

2 0 1 3 年 1月 2月 3月 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月

營        收 53,540 31,010 51,136 53,351 56,034 50,378 54,438 54,192 57,192 56,777 53,869 56,711

累計營收 53,540 84,550 135,686 189,037 245,071 295,449 349,887 404,887 404,079 518,316 572,184 628,955

2 0 1 2 年 1月 2月 3月 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月

營        收 35,741 44,206 50,102 50,010 51,806 44,313 50,876 50,559 46,185 45,359 40,266 36,213

累計營收 35,741 79,947 130,049 180,059 231,865 276,178 327,054 377,613 423,798 469,157 509,423 545,636

2 0 1 1 年 1月 2月 3月 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月

營        收 42,475 31,200 58,052 48,927 54,382 46,643 45,581 40,967 44,967 40,856 44,051 36,686

累計營收 42,475 73,675 131,727 180,654 235,036 281,679 327,260 368,227 412,493 453,349 497,400 534,086

2 0 1 0 年 1月 2月 3月 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月

營        收 48,449 37,150 55,897 57,679 54,994 56,167 65,646 59,173 52,405 41,660 40,705 38,100

累計營收 48,449 85,599 141,496 199,175 254,169 375,982 375,982 435,155 487,560 529,220 569,925 608,025


